

No(s). 79/2015

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date : 11/09/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. L. Ganapathi, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

absolute. Interim order granted on 17/8/2015 is made

IA stands disposed of accordingly.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2015.09.14
21:02:39 IST
Reason: